BICONICAL
SOLID BLENDER BC
LABORATORY UNIVERSAL MIXER
MIBL
For gentle mixing of solids in small batches for research in R&D
laboratories, Lleal has designed an interchangeable body mixer.
This mixer enables the use of BIN type drums, “V” shaped bodies
or biconical bodies, with a capacity range between 1 and 35 L in

discharge valve and extensible bellows
to be coupled to the inlet of an S-50-T
bagging machine, prepared for open-
mouth bags.
Optional accessories
Model
Volume Diameter of central
cylindrical body
(mm)
Diameter of
loading inlet
(mm)
Dimensions (mm)
Useful Total A B C D
BC-50 32 50 470 200 1,275 1,410 1,030 650
BC-100 65 100 600 200 1,840 1,510 1,040 570
BC-250 165 250 800 300 2,325 1,635 1,050 465
BC-400 260 400 950 350 2,460 1,720 1,050 380
BC-600 390 600 1,100 400 2,685 1,835 1,060 285
BC-1000 650 1,000 1,300 400 3,210 2,375 1,500 625
BC-1400 910 1,400 1,450 400 3,450 2,470 1,500 530
BC-2000 1,300 2,000 1,650 500 3,735 2,590 1,500 410
BC-3300 2,145 3,300 1,950 500 4,440 2,860 1,510 160
BC-4200 2,730 4,200 2,100 500 4,675 2,910 1,540 170
BC-8000 5,200 8,000 2,600 500 5,400 3,440 1,890 190
BC-12000 7,700 12,000 2,966 550 6,440 3,653 1,905 32
Technical data
B
C
D